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Iraq: Syrian Refugees Statistics

Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 27.4%
ALEPPO 14.8%
DAMASCUS 3.8%
AR-RAQQA 2.2%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 29.2%
DAMASCUS 4.6%
ALEPPO 3.4%
AR-RAQQA 0.2%

Sulaymaniyah

ALEPPO 7.2%
AL-HASAKEH 5.1%
AR-RAQQA 0.8%
DAMASCUS 0.4%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 1.0%

Al-hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-raqqa Dayr az Zawr
Information Management unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR registration unit, Erbil, Iraq

March 2020

Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

74,741

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil

Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtappa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok

Domiz Camp

Gawilan Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Bardarash Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah
Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other

Other Urban
Locations

124,517

93,973
16,355
9,989
2,469
1,731
88,397

30,850
20,072
19,351
10,546
6,510
1,068
31,630

22,228
9,402
2,896

2,896

39,334

32,306
2,619
2,006
1,886

517
23,982

7,451
2,480
9,190
2,489
2,104

268
10,153

7,880
2,273
1,272

1,272

50.32%

37.98%
6.61%
4.04%
1.00%
0.70%

35.72%

12.47%
8.11%
7.82%
4.26%
2.63%
0.43%

12.78%

8.98%
3.80%
1.17%

1.17%

Total 247,440 74,741 100.00%

Total Individuals

247,440

Erbil

Duhok

Sulaymani…

24.52%

66.74%

29.35%

75.48%

33.26%

70.65%

Camp

Urban
60%

40%Urban

Camp

Population Trend

200,000

220,000

240,000

Mar
2019

Apr
2019

May
2019

Jul
2019

Aug
2019

Sep
2019

Oct
2019

Nov
2019

Dec
2019

Jan
2020

Feb
2020

Mar
2021

25
3,

67
2

25
3,

37
1

25
2,

98
3

22
8,

85
1

22
8,

57
3

22
9,

28
5

23
4,

83
1

24
4,

53
9

24
5,

81
0

24
7,

56
8

24
8,

16
2

24
7,

44
0


